
COVINGTON - 6115 Pinnacle Pkwy, 70433
Class Dates Times

KIDS & TEENS  
CAN SEW

Mon. - Thu., June 3-6 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m.

Mon. - Thu., June 10-13 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. 

Mon. - Thu., June 24-27 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. 

Mon. - Wed., July 1-3 10:00a.m. – 1:30p.m. 

Mon. - Thu., July 15-18 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. AND/OR
1:30p.m. – 4:00p.m.

Mon. - Thu., July 22-25 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m.

Mon. - Wed., Aug. 5-7 10:00a.m. – 1:30p.m.

ADULT  
SIT-N-SEW

Fri., June 14, 21 & 28 10:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.

Fri., July 12, 19 & 26 10:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.

Sat., July 13, 20 & 27 10:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.

SERGER 
WORKSHOP

Fri., Aug. 2 10:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.

QUILT IN A DAY

Tue., June 4 AND 
Sat., June 8

6:00p.m. – 8:00p.m. AND 
9:00a.m. – 4:00ish

Tue., July 30 AND 
Sat., Aug. 3

6:00p.m. – 8:00p.m. AND 
9:00a.m. – 4:00ish

JUST ZIPPERS Mon., July 8 5:30p.m. – 8:00p.m.

JUST HEMS Thu., July 11 5:30p.m. – 8:00p.m.

SLIDELL - 1555 B. Gause Blvd., 70458
Class Dates Times

KIDS & TEENS 
CAN SEW

Mon. - Thu., June 17-20 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m.

Mon. - Thu., July 8-11 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. 

Mon. - Thu., July 29-Aug. 1 10:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. 

ADULT  
SIT-N-SEW

Sat., June 15, 22 & 29 10:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.

Tue., Aug. 13, 20 & 27 10:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.

Sat., Aug. 10, 17, 24 & 31 10:00a.m. – 2:00p.m.

JUST ZIPPERS Mon., July 29 5:30p.m. – 8:00p.m.

JUST HEMS Thu., Aug. 1 5:30p.m. – 8:00p.m.

HAMMOND - 2714 W. Thomas St., 70401
Class Dates Times

QUILT IN A DAY
Tue., June 25 AND 
Sat., June 29

6:00p.m. – 8:00p.m. AND 
9:00a.m. – 4:00ish

KIDS & TEENS CAN SEW (Ages 8 & up)  
Have a great time sewing a skirt, shorts or PJ’s 
and a tote bag in this class. Many students 
re-take this class often and work on new and 
more advanced projects. Students may spend 
the whole day in class, if both morning and 
afternoon sessions are purchased. Supplies 
not included. A parent is asked to stay at the 
first part of the first class to help with shopping. 
Adults are welcomed to join this class. 
Students with sewing machines are encouraged 
to bring them.
 10 hour course Tuition: $90

ADULT SIT-N-SEW (all levels welcomed– 
even those who have never sewn!)  
For the student who needs all of the basics 
(including use of a sewing machine), as well as 
the student who sews but needs motivation, 
shortcuts, new techniques, and help with fitting 
and understanding patterns. Students may 
sew for themselves, their home or their child. 
This course may be taken as often as you wish, 
selecting a new pattern to learn new skills each 
time. All sewing may be done in class on our 
machine or yours. Bring any sewing supplies 
you may already own to the first class. Adults 
are also welcomed in the Kids & Teens class. 
 15 hour course Tuition: $100

SERGER WORKSHOP (Adults)  
Bring your own serger, or borrow one of ours. 
This class teaches you how to use it fully and/
or what to look for when purchasing one. Bring 
the machine’s accessories and instruction book, 
as well as scissors, fabric scraps, four different 
colored threads (can be regular spools) and a 
snack. Please indicate if a serger is needed when 
registering.
 One – 5 hour course Tuition: $60

QUILT IN A DAY (Teens & Adults)  
A fun day set aside to make a lovely quilt.  The 
pattern is Log Cabin (no it doesn’t look like a 
log cabin).  Supply list will be given at first class 
as we help you get it all together.  Little sewing 
experience needed. 
 2 classes Tuition: $90

JUST ZIPPERS (Adults)  
Learn centered, lapped, invisible and fly-front 
zippers. All zippers and fabric included.
 One – 2-1/2 hour class  Tuition:  $35

JUST HEMS (Adults)  
Alter your own hems. Learn hand and machine 
blind hem, double turn hem, twin needle hem 
and original jeans hem.
 One – 2 hour class  Tuition:  $30

Sewing & Specialty Classes at
HOBBY LOBBY  

Summer 2019

Taught by 

and Associates

REGISTER NOW TO SAVE A SEAT IN YOUR CLASS!
Reserve your spot now by contacting 

Paula Hardin at 504-884-9627 or paulahardin@live.com, 
or register at PaulasSewingSchool.com. 

 Like us! Facebook.com/paulassewingschool    


